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Direction
西高島平 Nishi-takashimadaira — 目黒 Meguro

27 stops

Open route schedule

西高島平 Nishi-takashimadaira

新高島平 Shin-takashimadaira

高島平 Takashimadaira

西台 Nishidai

蓮根 Hasune

志村三丁目 Shimura-sanchome

志村坂上 Shimura-sakaue

本蓮沼 Motohasunuma

板橋本町 Itabashihoncho

板橋区役所前 Itabashi-kuyakushomae

新板橋 Shin-itabashi

西巣鴨 Nishi-sugamo

巣鴨 Sugamo

千石 Sengoku

白山 Hakusan

春日 Kasuga

水道橋 Suidobashi

神保町 Jimbocho

大手町 Otemachi

日比谷 Hibiya

内幸町 Uchisaiwaicho

Route schedule
西高島平 Nishi-takashimadaira — 目黒 Meguro

Monday 05:13-23:45

Tuesday 05:13-23:45

Wednesday 05:13-23:45

Thursday 05:13-23:45

Friday 05:13-23:45

Saturday 05:13-23:45

Sunday 05:13-23:45

Route info

Direction: 西高島平 Nishi-takashimadaira

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 55 min
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御成門 Onarimon

芝公園 Shibakoen

三田 Mita

白金高輪 Shirokane-takanawa

白金台 Shirokanedai

目黒 Meguro



Direction
目黒 Meguro — 西高島平 Nishi-takashimadaira

27 stops

Open route schedule

目黒 Meguro

白金台 Shirokanedai

白金高輪 Shirokane-takanawa

三田 Mita

芝公園 Shibakoen

御成門 Onarimon

内幸町 Uchisaiwaicho

日比谷 Hibiya

大手町 Otemachi

神保町 Jimbocho

水道橋 Suidobashi

春日 Kasuga

白山 Hakusan

千石 Sengoku

巣鴨 Sugamo

西巣鴨 Nishi-sugamo

新板橋 Shin-itabashi

板橋区役所前 Itabashi-kuyakushomae

板橋本町 Itabashihoncho

本蓮沼 Motohasunuma

志村坂上 Shimura-sakaue

志村三丁目 Shimura-sanchome

蓮根 Hasune

西台 Nishidai

高島平 Takashimadaira

Route schedule
目黒 Meguro — 西高島平 Nishi-takashimadaira

Monday 05:00-23:55

Tuesday 05:00-23:55

Wednesday 05:00-23:55

Thursday 05:00-23:55

Friday 05:00-23:55

Saturday 05:00-23:54

Sunday 05:00-23:54

Route info

Direction: 目黒 Meguro

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min

https://busmaps.com/en/japan/public_transit-line-I-3106714484-2326569262


新高島平 Shin-takashimadaira

西高島平 Nishi-takashimadaira

I Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kita

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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